6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 7/16/2024

CROSLEY
REPLICA

DODGER
REPLICA

WRIGLEY
REPLICA

FENWAY
REPLICA

REPLICA

ANGEL
REPLICA

Mens A National

Mens A National

Los Pitayeros 1

Purple Cobras 1

Flying Coots 1

Baseheads 1

Adheen

$100 field rental

Iron Pigs 1 B-Backs 1
Mens AA American Mens A American 7:00PM-9:00PM Mens A West Mens A American
The Handymen 2 Temis 1 LVR 11U Brent Iron Pigs 2 Purple Cobras 2

Swangin Scales 2

B-Backs 2

fee
Mens A National Mens A West Mens A American Mens AA American
Flying Coots 2 Temis 2 Los Pitayeros 2 Taco Tuesday 2
Family Joules 2 Baseheads 2 Swangin Scales 1 2 Down 2
Mens AA National Mens AA National
Taco Tuesday 1 | The Handymen 1
Family Joules 1 2 Down 1
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 5




