	GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 7/16/2024					
	CROSLEY REPLICA	DODGER REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	YANKEE REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA
	Player fees are due TONIGHT. All teams are required to have 12 paid spots prior to the start of your first game. Thank You.					
				Mens A National		Mens A National
6:00				Los Pitayeros 1		Purple Cobras 1
				Iron Pigs 1		B-Backs 1
	Mens AA American	Mens A American	7:00PM-9:00PM	Mens A West		Mens A American
7:00	The Handymen 2	Temis 1	LVR 11U Brent Adheen	Iron Pigs 2		Purple Cobras 2
	Flying Coots 1	Baseheads 1	\$100 field rental fee	Swangin Scales 2		B-Backs 2
	Mens A National	Mens A West		Mens A American		Mens AA American
8:00	Flying Coots 2	Temis 2		Los Pitayeros 2		Taco Tuesday 2
	Family Joules 2	Baseheads 2		Swangin Scales 1		2 Down 2
	Mens AA National	Mens AA National				
9:00	Taco Tuesday 1	The Handymen 1				
	Family Joules 1	2 Down 1				
10:00						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 5					